(12) United States DESigIl Patent (10) Patent No.:

Anastasopoulos et al.

US00D936667S

US D936,667 S

45) Date of Patent: «+ Nov. 23, 2021

(54)

(71)
(72)

(73)
(**)
(21)

(22)

(1)
(52)

(58)

(56)

DISPLAY SCREEN WITH ANIMATED
GRAPHICAL USER INTERFACE

Applicant: Netflix, Inc., Los Gatos, CA (US)

Inventors: Paul Anastasopoulos, Santa Cruz, CA
(US); Danelle Vermeulen, San
Francisco, CA (US); Matt Bruce,
Seattle, WA (US)

Assignee: Netflix, Inc., Los Gatos, CA (US)

Term: 15 Years

Appl. No.: 29/707,739

Filed: Sep. 30, 2019

LOC (13) CL

U.S. CL
USPC

Field of Classification Search
S PO e e anans D14/485—495
CPC GO6F 3/04845; GO6T 13/00; GO6T 13/80

See application file for complete search history.

D14/485

References Cited

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

14/486
14/492
14/485
14/494
14/488

8/201
9/201
1/201
9/201
3/201

D666,209 S *
D666,632 S *
D698,360 S *
D739,880 S *
D752,086 S *

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
ttttttttttttttttttttttttt

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

tttttttttttttttttttt

Oy o b o

Sang-hyun

ttttttttttttttttttt

D14/485
D14/486
D14/486
D14/485
............................. D14/486
A61B 5/165

600/301

6/201
8/201
10/201
12/201
1/201
4/201

1>759,677
1)795,282
D800,747
806,091
D807,387
2012/0083675

| |
Oguntebr .....................
Hoflman .............cviiih,
Lee i,
Weaver ..o,

Cho
el Kaliouby

wow % % % %

> NN W
D 00 ~1 =1 ~1 O\

ttttttttttt

* cited by examiner

Primary Examiner — Richelle G Shelton
(74) Attorney, Agent, or Firm — FisherBroyles, LLP

(57) CLAIM

The ornamental design for a display screen with animated
graphical user interface, as shown and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a front view of a first image 1n a sequence for a
display screen with an animated graphical user interface
showing the claimed design.

FIG. 2 1s a front view of a second image thereof;

FIG. 3 1s a front view of a third image thereof; and,

FIG. 4 1s a front view of a fourth image thereof.

The appearance of the animated graphical user interface
sequentially transitions between the images shown in FIGS.
1-4. The process or period 1n which an 1image transitions to
another forms no part of the claimed design. The broken
lines shown throughout the figures depict features excluded
from the claim.

1 Claim, 4 Drawing Sheets
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